CRIMINAL MTR
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
11/06/2024 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE # RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS, OFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS
23845 MARSHALL, AUSTIN AGG ROBBERY GERTZ, RYAN W.
HARDIN CQUNTY BAIL BO

HCJ }/4 IBEH, PAMELA CN

23847 MARSHALL, AUSTIN WARN AGG ROBBERY GERTZ, RYAN W.
HARDIN COUNTY BAIL BO

2/4 IBEH, PAMELA CN

23849 MARSHALL, AUSTIN WARN AGG ROBBERY GERTZ, RYAN W.
HARDIN COUNTY BAIL BO

5/4, IBEH, PAMELA C,N

25025 CALLOWAY, BRITNEY LYN CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT

tf b/ CARD ABUSE STEWART BAIL BONDS

H@ 3 IBEH, PAMELA SK
25153 ZELLAR, SHELBY FALON POSS MARIJ <= 5LBS > MCDONQUGH, TIMOTHY R.
407 STEWART BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

Remarks: FINAL [jr
25275 MARSHALL, AUSTIN WARN POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G GERTZ, RYAN W.

HARDIN COUNTY BAIL B(

4%1— IBEH, PAMELA CN

25407 JOHNSON, JAMES ERIC POSS CS PG 1 <1G WRIGHT, RUSSELL
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
L*C:Y MOORE, KANESHIA
Remarks: FINAL ESK\
25456 SIDES, CAROL ANN POSS €S PG 1 <1G

25508 LEE, KEDRA DEANNE DRIVING WHILE INTCXI
CATED W/CHILD UNDER PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
Y HOFFER, BRUCE
_________ BW dJefferson Co.Jau) MOFEER. BRUeE RD
26107 MCKEON, AARON LEE EVADING ARREST DETEN MCDONCUGH, TIMOTHEY R.
l C;T &/ TION W/VEE OR WATERC PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
% 3 TBEH, PAMELA

Remarks: FINAL ’ fﬁ(



CRIMINAL MTR
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
11/06/2024 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE # RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. OFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS
26220 BELLENGER, JARED PAUL ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVA l4buah€5
NT
HOFFER, BRUCE
Remarks: FINAL U
26396 YANNITELL, TIFFANY NI POSS CS PG 1 <1G WRIGHT, RUSSELL
FINAL HOFFER, BRUCE DT
27049 SIMS, CARLA MARIE POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G NICKS, JULIANNA LEE
}4Cj' ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks: FINAL DT
27116 MCKEON, AARON LEE POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
55{3 IBEH, PAMELA Sk
27179 MCKEON, AARON LEE POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
343 IBEH, PAMELA SK.
27432 PAYNE, JOSHUA BRYAN EVADING ARREST DET W
/VEH ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks: BW FROM BELL UNIT? KU
27526 BENOIT, MARCI LEE ENGAGING IN ORGANIZE NICKS, JASON

D CRIMINAL ACTIVITY
HOFFER, BRUCE
Remarks: BW PLANE STATE JAIL?

27634 COUDRAIN, TINA RENE POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
o ( ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
HCT /2 IBEH, PAMELA SK
27732 SHEARD, NORMAN WADE POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4
G<200G KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
ZELEZNIAK, TATIANAC:r
27930 P CALLOWAY, BRITNEY LYN POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

IBEH, PAMELA fgki
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OFFENSE

ATTY /BOND/PROS

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHY
S EVID W/INTENT TO I

IBEH, PAMELA

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1
G<4G

ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
IBEH, PAMELA SK

IEEH, PAMELA

EVADING ARREST DET W
/VEH

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1
G<4G

CAUSE # RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS
27931 CALLOWAY, BRITNEY LYN
%
28100 COUDRAIN, TINA RENE
Y
ful
28145 STELLY, RANDY J.
28153 WILSON, BORIS MAURICE
28275 WILSON, BORIS MAURICE
28747 CRUMPTON, JACOB EVAN

AGG ASSAULT AGAINST
PUB SERVANT

MOORE, KANESHIA

26 RECORDS LISTED



26220
27526
25025
27930
27931
27634
28100
28747
25407
25508
23845
23847
23849
25275
26107
27116
27179
27432
27732
25456
27049
28145
28153
28275
26396
25153
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BELLENGER, JARED PAUL
BENOIT, MARCI LEE
CALLOWAY, BRITNEY LYNN
CALLOWAY, BRITNEY LYNN
CALLOWAY, BRITNEY LYNN
COUDRAIN, TINA RENE
COUDRAIN, TINA RENE
CRUMPTON, JACOB EVAN
JOHNSON, JAMES ERIC
LEE, KEDRA DEANNE
MARSHALL, AUSTIN
MARSHALL, AUSTIN WARNER
MARSHALL, AUSTIN WARNER
MARSHALL, AUSTIN WARNER
MCKEON, AARON LEE
MCKEON, AARON LEE
MCKEON, AARON LEE
PAYNE, JOSHUA BRYAN
SHEARD, NORMAN WADE
SIDES, CAROL ANN
SIMS, CARLA MARIE
STELLY, RANDY J.
WILSON, BORIS MAURICE
WILSON, BORIS MAURICE
YANNITELL, TIFFANY NICOLE
ZELLAR, SHELBY FALON



